ELEMENTARY SCHOOL REPORT CARD DATES
Important Dates for the 2016-2017 School Year

for Grades K-6

Revised 9/13/16

Description

1st Quarter

2nd Quarter

3rd Quarter

4th Quarter

Marking Period Ends

Thursday,
November 10

Friday, February 3

Friday, April 7

Friday, June 19

Report Card entry
window opens.

Thursday,
November 3

Friday, January 27

Friday, March 31

Friday, June 9

Report card entry
window closes.

Monday, November 14
by 10AM

Tuesday, February 7 by
10 AM

Tuesday, April 18 by
10 AM

Wednesday, June 14 by
3:00 PM (ELEMENTARY
TEACHERS ONLY-
INCLUDING SPECIAL
AREATEACHERS )

Building prints Report
Cards

Tuesday, November
15 after 10AM

Wednesday, February 8
after 10 AM

Wednesday, April 19
after 10 AM

Friday, June 16 by 3:00
PM (ELEMENTARY
TEACHERS ONLY-
INCLUDING SPECIAL AREA
TEACHERS)

Report cards go home

Hand out at November
parent conferences
11/17,11/18 & 11/21
(evening meetings held
also-TBD)

Friday, February 10

Thursday, April 20

Thursday, June 22

Report cards available in
Parent Portal

Thursday, November 22

Saturday, February 11

Friday, April 21

Saturday, June 24
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